SOUND & CINEMA, LLC

Equipment List:

1-70" Sharp 1080P HDTV

1- 70" Wall Mount

2- 10' HDMI Cables

1- 20' HDMI Cable

2- 10' SVGA w/audio Cables
1-HDMI,SVGA Wall Plate

1- A/V & Electrical In Wall Box
1- Wireless Keyboard & Mouse

Equipment
Tax
Installation
Total

Equipment List:

1- 60" Sharp 1080P HDTV

1- 60" Wall Mount

2- 10' HDMI Cables

1- 20' HDMI Cable

2- 10" SVGA w/audio Cables
1-HDMI,SVGA Wall Plate

1- A/V & Electrical In Wall Box
1- Wireless Keyboard & Mouse

Equipment
Tax
Installation
Total

6630 EXCHEQUER STE. E
BATON ROUGE, LA 70809
225-753-9214

Conference Room Quote #1

Conference Room Quote #2

$1999.99
$250.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$65.00
$40.00
$100.00

$2,694.99
$242.54
$700.00
$3,637.53

$1,299.99
$250.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$65.00
$40.00
$100.00

$1,994.99
$179.55
$700.00
$2,874.54

Note: Installation does include on both quotes installing the white board.



